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GET YOUR TICKETS AT COMMANDERS.COM/TICKETS
Home Games are in Bold | *Schedule subject to change 

Sunday

Thursday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Sunday

Monday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

N/A

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Thursday

TBD

September 7

September 11

September 21

September 28

October 5

October 13

October 19

October 27

November 2

November 9

November 16

BYE

November 30

December 7

December 14

December 20

December 25

January 3/4

New York Giants

@ Green Bay Packers

Las Vegas Raiders

@ Atlanta Falcons

@ Los Angeles Chargers

Chicago Bears

@ Dallas Cowboys

@ Kansas City Chiefs

Seattle Seahawks

Detroit Lions

@ Miami Dolphins (Madrid)

BYE WEEK

Denver Broncos

@ Minnesota Vikings

@ New York Giants

Philadelphia Eagles

Dallas Cowboys

Philadelphia Eagles

1:00 PM

8:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:25 PM

8:15 PM

4:25 PM

8:15 PM

8:20 PM

4:25 PM

9:30 AM

N/A

8:20 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

TBD

1:00 PM

TBD


