2025 WASHINGTON COMMANDERS SCHEDULE

WEEK	DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME (ET)
1	Sunday	September 7	New York Giants	1:00 PM
2	Thursday	September 11	@ Green Bay Packers	8:15 PM
3	Sunday	September 21	Las Vegas Raiders	1:00 PM
4	Sunday	September 28	@ Atlanta Falcons	1:00 PM
5	Sunday	October 5	@ Los Angeles Chargers	4:25 PM
6	Monday	October 13	Chicago Bears	8:15 PM
7	Sunday	October 19	@ Dallas Cowboys	4:25 PM
8	Monday	October 27	@ Kansas City Chiefs	8:15 PM
9	Sunday	November 2	Seattle Seahawks	8:20 PM
10	Sunday	November 9	<b>Detroit Lions</b>	4:25 PM
11	Sunday	November 16	@ Miami Dolphins (Madrid)	9:30 AM
12	N/A	BYE	BYE WEEK	N/A
13	Sunday	November 30	Denver Broncos	8:20 PM
14	Sunday	December 7	@ Minnesota Vikings	1:00 PM
15	Sunday	December 14	@ New York Giants	1:00 PM
16	Saturday	December 20	Philadelphia Eagles	TBD
17	Thursday	December 25	Dallas Cowboys	1:00 PM
18	TBD	January 3/4	Philadelphia Eagles	TBD

## **GET YOUR TICKETS AT COMMANDERS.COM/TICKETS**

Home Games are in **Bold** | \*Schedule subject to change